A
LALUIKA

SAFARI LODGE

INTERNATIONAL RACK RATES 2025
Valid from 01 January - 31 December 2025

Rack Rates

Adult & children 12yrs & older

Suites per person sharing per night R 11 995,00
Single Rate per night (Adult & children over 12yrs older)
Suites per person sharing per night R 14 995,00
Children Rate per night
0-2yrsold Complimentary N/A
2 - 12yrs old 50% rate R 5998,00
Special Offers
Honeymoon 50% for the bride (per night) R 5998,00
Groups 6 guests & more (per person per night) R 11 395,00
Exclusive use 12 guests booking (per night) R 129 546,00
Extras
Private guiding per vehicle per day R 6 500,00
Extra transfer Outside arrival & departure times* R 2 000,00

Please take note of the below terms & conditions

Includes

Accommodation

Game viewing activity with a dedicated guide
Nature bushwalks

All meals, including a variety of dining experiences
Beverages

A visit to our sustainable Laluka Farm

Laundry

Wifi throughout the property

Transfer from Laluka Farm to Laluka at 11:30 - 12:00 on arrival

Transfer from Laluka to Laluka Farm at 10:30 on departure

Excludes

Premium beverages, cigars & cigarettes

Spa treatments

Laluka Boutique purchases

Photographic studio & canvas printing

Conservation levies of Welgevonden Game Reserve
Early morning & late departure (see our transfer policy)*

Gratuities (a guideline of R600 for the guide & R600 for general staff per day)




Child Policy

Children below 4 years old are not allowed on game drives/safari activities

- Baby sitting service can be arranged at the lodge

- Camping cot & baby chairs available at the lodge

Children 4 to 12 years old are allowed on game drives if:

- Private vehicle is booked

- Minimum 3 rooms are booked

- Exclusive use of the lodge

Children above 16 years old can participate to bushwalks

For children sharing with their parents(0-16), we can add 1 or 2 single beds in the
room

Booking &
Payment Terms

Provisional bookings will be held for 14 days and then released if not confirmed;
Bookings made within 30 days of arrival will be held for 24 hours

A deposit of 25% of the total amount of the booking is required to confirm the
booking (refundable until 91 days prior to travel)

Balance of payment due 45 days prior to arrival

Please note that bank charges are not included in the invoice value and shall be for
Guest's account

Cancellation Policy

91 days prior to arrival: Fully refundable
90 - 31 days prior to arrival: 50% cancellation fee
30 - 0 days prior to arrival: 100% cancellation fee

* Transfer Policy

Laluka Safari Lodge is located inside the Welgevonden Game Reserve,
approximately 20km from the Main Gate of the reserve and no private vehicle is
allowed in the reserve.

A vehicle of Laluka will be waiting for the guests at the Laluka Farm (across Main
Gate) from 11:30 to 12:00 and will transfer them to

the lodge on their arrival day. On their departure day, a vehicle of Laluka will leave
the lodge at 10:30 to transfer them back to the Laluka

Farm.

Should the guests wish to arrive at different times, kindly inform us in advance. An
extra transfer will incur additional charges as well.




